University of South Australia - courses open to special entry 2018

SATAC
code

444561

444571

444321
424441
444341
444521
424621
434131

434141

414301
424571
474071
464151
424631
414441
424181

424191

444421
424151

414021
424801
424811

434171

434221
424091
444301
474051
464131
434021
444311
474061
464141
434071
434081
434481
434151

434941

Course/Program
Degrees
Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society

Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society/
Master of Teaching (Secondary)

Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society/Social Work
Architectural Studies

Arts

Arts/Master of Teaching (Secondary)

Diploma in Arts/Bachelor of Arts

Aviation (Management)

Aviation (Pilot)

Built Environment

Business

Business — Mt Gambier

Business — Whyalla

Diploma in Business/Bachelor of Business

Clinical Exercise Physiology (Honours)

Commerce (Accounting)

Commerce (Accounting)/Finance

Communication and Media

Communication Design

Construction Management and Economics (Honours)
Contemporary Art

Contemporary Art/Master of Teaching (Secondary)
Data Science

Data Science/Master of Teaching (Secondary)
Economics, Finance and Trade

Education (Early Childhood) - Magill

Education (Early Childhood) - Mt Gambier

Education (Early Childhood) - Whyalla

Education (Primary and Middle)

Education (Primary) - Magill

Education (Primary) - Mt Gambier

Education (Primary) - Whyalla

Education (Secondary Design and Technology)
Education (Secondary Food and Textiles Technologies)
Engineering (Honours) (Civil)

Engineering (Honours) (Civil and Project Management)

Engineering (Honours) (Civil and Structural)

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Personal
competencies

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered

Not considered

Employment
experience

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Other criteria



University of South Australia - courses open to special entry 2018

SATAC
code

434951

434451
434791

434321
434031
434781
444351
434921
414461
414471

414451

424051
434881
434981
414311

426051
444361
414231
414401
414431

414421

424351
444101
444241
424791
434161

434181

424671
434041
424641

434121

424591
424081
424681
444371

444431

Course/Program

Engineering (Honours) (Electrical and Electronic)

Engineering (Honours) (Electrical and Mechatronic)

Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical
and Advanced Manufacturing)

Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical)

Engineering (Honours) (Mechatronic)

Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical and Mechatronic)
English and Creative Writing

Environmental Science

Exercise and Sport Science

Exercise and Sport Science/Nutrition and Food Sciences

Exercise and Sport Science/Psychological
Science (Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)

Finance

Games and Entertainment Design

Geospatial Science

Health Science

Diploma in Health/Bachelor of Health Sciences
History and Cultural Studies

Human Movement

Human Movement/Master of Teaching (Secondary)
Human Movement/Nutrition and Food Sciences

Human Movement/Psychological Science
(Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)

Human Resource Management
Human Services

Human Services/Psychological Science
Ilustration and Animation

Industrial and Applied Mathematics

Industrial and Applied Mathematics/
Master of Teaching (Secondary)

Information Strategy and Management
Information Technology

Diploma in Science and Technology/
Bachelor of Information Technology

Information Technology (Honours)
(Enterprise Business Solutions)

Innovation and Entrepreneurship
Interior Architecture
International Business
International Relations

Journalism and Professional Writing

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Personal
competencies

Not considered

Not considered

Not considered

Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Not considered
Not considered

Not considered

Not considered

Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Considered

Considered

Employment
experience

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered

Not considered

Not considered
Considered

Not considered

Considered

Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Considered

Considered

Other criteria
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SATAC
code

444461

444451

414491
444381
424461
424471
424821
424831
424611
444391
424511
424101
424111
424451
444471
444531
414371
414341
414361
414381
414241
414245
434091
434891
414141
414145
474031
464071
414291
414092
444401
414331
414411
414481
414321
424551
424131
444211

Course/Program

Journalism and Professional Writing/
English and Creative Writing

Journalism and Professional Writing/
International Relations

Laboratory Medicine (Honours)
Languages

Laws

Laws double degrees

Laws (Honours)

Laws Double Degrees (Honours)
Legal Studies

Linguistics

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Management

Marketing

Marketing and Communication
Media Arts

Media Arts/Master of Teaching (Secondary)
Medical Radiation (Medical Imaging)
Medical Radiation (Nuclear Medicine)
Medical Radiation (Radiation Therapy)
Medical Science

Midwifery

Midwifery (External)

Mobile Application Development
Networking and Cybersecurity
Nursing [City East]

Nursing (External)

Nursing [Mt Gambier]

Nursing [Whyalla]

Nutrition and Food Sciences
Occupational Therapy

Performing Arts

Pharmaceutical Science

Pharmacy (Honours)

Physiotherapy (Honours)

Podiatry

Product Design

Property

Psychological Science

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Personal
competencies

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered

Considered

Employment
experience

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered

Considered

Other criteria
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SATAC
code

444331

444481

444541

444221
444551
434201
434101
444111

474041
464081
444491
444501
444411
434871
434211

434191
424371

414161

435021

426011
426031
426041
426021

Course/Program

Psychological Science (Cognitive Neuroscience)

Psychological Science (Counselling
and Interpersonal Skills)

Psychological Science (Counselling and Interpersonal
Skills)/Business (Human Resource Management

Psychology (Honours)

Psychology (Honours) (Cognitive Neuroscience)

Science

Science/Master of Teaching (Secondary)
Social Work - Magill

Social Work - Mt Gambier

Social Work - Whyalla

Social Work (Honours)

Social Work/International Relations
Sociology

Software Development

Software Engineering (Honours)

Sport and Recreation Management
Tourism and Event Management

Urban and Regional Planning (Honours)
Associate Degree

Engineering

Diplomas

Arts

Business

Health

Science and Technology

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Personal
competencies

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered
Not considered

Not considered

Considered

Not considered
Not considered
Not considered

Not considered

Employment
experience

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Not considered
Not considered

Considered

Considered

Not considered
Not considered
Not considered

Not considered

Other criteria



