SATAC			Personal	Employment	
code	Course/Program	STAT	competencies	experience	Other criteria
	Degrees				
444561	Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444571	Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society/ Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444321	Aboriginal Cultures and Australian Society/Social Work	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424441	Architectural Studies	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444341	Arts	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444521	Arts/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424621	Diploma in Arts/Bachelor of Arts	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
434131	Aviation (Management)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434141	Aviation (Pilot)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
414301	Built Environment	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424571	Business	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
474071	Business – Mt Gambier	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
464151	Business – Whyalla	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424631	Diploma in Business/Bachelor of Business	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
414441	Clinical Exercise Physiology (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424181	Commerce (Accounting)	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424191	Commerce (Accounting)/Finance	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444421	Communication and Media	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424151	Communication Design	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414021	Construction Management and Economics (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424801	Contemporary Art	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424811	Contemporary Art/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434171	Data Science	Compulsory	Considered	Not considered	
434221	Data Science/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Not considered	
424091	Economics, Finance and Trade	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444301	Education (Early Childhood) - Magill	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
474051	Education (Early Childhood) - Mt Gambier	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
464131	Education (Early Childhood) - Whyalla	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434021	Education (Primary and Middle)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444311	Education (Primary) - Magill	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
474061	Education (Primary) - Mt Gambier	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
464141	Education (Primary) - Whyalla	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434071	Education (Secondary Design and Technology)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434081	Education (Secondary Food and Textiles Technologies)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434481	Engineering (Honours) (Civil)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434151	Engineering (Honours) (Civil and Project Management)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434941	Engineering (Honours) (Civil and Structural)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	

SATAC code	Course/Program	STAT	Personal competencies	Employment experience	Other criteria
434951	Engineering (Honours) (Electrical and Electronic)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434451	Engineering (Honours) (Electrical and Mechatronic)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434791	Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical and Advanced Manufacturing)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434321	Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434031	Engineering (Honours) (Mechatronic)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434781	Engineering (Honours) (Mechanical and Mechatronic)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
444351	English and Creative Writing	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434921	Environmental Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414461	Exercise and Sport Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414471	Exercise and Sport Science/Nutrition and Food Sciences	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414451	Exercise and Sport Science/Psychological Science (Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424051	Finance	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
434881	Games and Entertainment Design	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434981	Geospatial Science	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
414311	Health Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
426051	Diploma in Health/Bachelor of Health Sciences	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444361	History and Cultural Studies	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414231	Human Movement	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414401	Human Movement/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414431	Human Movement/Nutrition and Food Sciences	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414421	Human Movement/Psychological Science (Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424351	Human Resource Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444101	Human Services	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444241	Human Services/Psychological Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424791	Illustration and Animation	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434161	Industrial and Applied Mathematics	Compulsory	Considered	Not considered	
434181	Industrial and Applied Mathematics/ Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Not considered	
424671	Information Strategy and Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
434041	Information Technology	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
424641	Diploma in Science and Technology/ Bachelor of Information Technology	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
434121	Information Technology (Honours) (Enterprise Business Solutions)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
424591	Innovation and Entrepreneurship	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424081	Interior Architecture	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424681	International Business	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444371	International Relations	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444431	Journalism and Professional Writing	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	

SATAC			Personal	Employment	
code	Course/Program	STAT	competencies	experience	Other criteria
444461	Journalism and Professional Writing/ English and Creative Writing	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444451	Journalism and Professional Writing/ International Relations	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414491	Laboratory Medicine (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444381	Languages	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424461	Laws	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424471	Laws double degrees	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424821	Laws (Honours)	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424831	Laws Double Degrees (Honours)	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424611	Legal Studies	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444391	Linguistics	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424511	Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424101	Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424111	Marketing	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424451	Marketing and Communication	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444471	Media Arts	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444531	Media Arts/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414371	Medical Radiation (Medical Imaging)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414341	Medical Radiation (Nuclear Medicine)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414361	Medical Radiation (Radiation Therapy)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414381	Medical Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414241	Midwifery	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414245	Midwifery (External)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434091	Mobile Application Development	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434891	Networking and Cybersecurity	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
414141	Nursing [City East]	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414145	Nursing (External)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
474031	Nursing [Mt Gambier]	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
464071	Nursing [Whyalla]	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414291	Nutrition and Food Sciences	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414092	Occupational Therapy	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444401	Performing Arts	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414331	Pharmaceutical Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414411	Pharmacy (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414481	Physiotherapy (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
414321	Podiatry	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424551	Product Design	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
424131	Property	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
444211	Psychological Science	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	

SATAC code	Course/Program	STAT	Personal competencies	Employment experience	Other criteria
444331	Psychological Science (Cognitive Neuroscience)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444481	Psychological Science (Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444541	Psychological Science (Counselling and Interpersonal Skills)/Business (Human Resource Management	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444221	Psychology (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444551	Psychology (Honours) (Cognitive Neuroscience)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434201	Science	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434101	Science/Master of Teaching (Secondary)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
444111	Social Work - Magill	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
474041	Social Work - Mt Gambier	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
464081	Social Work - Whyalla	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444491	Social Work (Honours)	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444501	Social Work/International Relations	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
444411	Sociology	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
434871	Software Development	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434211	Software Engineering (Honours)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
434191	Sport and Recreation Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
424371	Tourism and Event Management	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
414161	Urban and Regional Planning (Honours)	Compulsory	Not considered	Considered	
	Associate Degree				
435021	Engineering	Compulsory	Considered	Considered	
	Diplomas				
426011	Arts	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
426031	Business	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
426041	Health	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	
426021	Science and Technology	Compulsory	Not considered	Not considered	